Isobar 350 CORock X-HP

Product group

Color

Cover design

Safety factor

Cover tube resistance
Inner tube resistance
Cover tube material
Hose label

Inner tube material
Certificate

Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement materials

Min temperature (°C)

110

Black

Wrapped

1:4

Oil, Weather

oil

Synthetic rubber
Orange
Synthetic rubber
MSHA

120

4

Steel wire

-40

A very flexible spiral hose for the toughest applications. With the extremely durable cover
and flexibility the hose is suited in applications with high demands for high flow and high
pressure and is easy to assemble. MSHA approved. Exeeds the requirements of ISO

18752 CC.
Part no OD (mm)
11358508 22.8
11358510 26.5
11358512 29.8
11358516 37.1
11358520 44.5

Weight (kg/m)
0.76
1.03
1.18
1.72
2.47

Working pressure (MPa)

35 90
35 105
35 125
35 150
35 210

Bend radius (mm)

ID (inch)  ID (mm)
1/2" 13
5/8" 16
3/4" 19

1" 25
11/4" 32

Weight (kg)
0.76
1.03
1.18
1.72
2.47
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